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2021 - 22 BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING SCHEDULE

BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING

AGENDA ITEMS DUE

7:00 p.m. - High School Large Group Instruction area SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE

Reorganization Meeting Thursday, July 1, 2021 Friday, June 18, 2021

Board Workshop *HS Distance Learning Room *Monday, August 2, 2021 No Regular Business
Regular Meeting - Set Tax Rates Thursday, August 19, 2021 Friday, August 6, 2021

Regular Meeting Thursday, September 16, 2021 Friday, August 27, 2021

Regular Meeting Thursday, October 7, 2021 Friday, September 24, 2021

Regular Meeting Thursday, November 4, 2021 Friday, October 22, 2021

Regular Meeting Thursday, December 2, 2021 Friday, November 19, 2021

Regular Meeting Thursday, January 6, 2022 Thursday, December 23, 2021

Regular Meeting Thursday, February 3, 2022 Friday, January 21, 2022

Budget Workshop Thursday, February 17, 2022 No Regular Business

Regular Meeting Thursday, March 3, 2022 Friday, February 18, 2022

Budget Workshop Thursday, March 31, 2022 No Regular Business

Budget Workshop (If needed) Thursday, April 14, 2022 No Regular Business

BOCES Budget and Board Election & Regular Meeting *Tuesday, April 26, 2022 Friday, April 8, 2022

Budget Hearing and Regular Agenda Thursday, May 5, 2022 Friday, April 15, 2022

Annual Meeting (Budget Vote and BOE Election) *Tuesday, May 17, 2022 No Regular Business

Regular Meeting Thursday, June 2, 2022 Friday, May 20, 2022

Regular Meeting Thursday, June 16, 2022 Friday, June 3, 2022


